PEC06 – 6 mm Incremental Micro Encoder
Features
n Compact design
n High reliability
n Switch included
n Surface mount
n RoHS compliant*
Applications

DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
How To Order
PEC06  -  1  03  F  -  S  0006
Model Series
 6 mm Incremental Micro Encoder
Detent Option
 1 = 12 Detents
Standard Shaft Length
 03 = 0�3 mm
Shaft Style
 F = Plastic Flatted Shaft
Switch Configuration
 S = Push Momentary Switch
Resolution
 0006 = 6 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
Recommended PCB Layout
B E
C
A
1.5
(.059)
0.8 +0.1/-0
(.031 +.004/-0)
DIA. 2 PLCS.
1.4
(.055) 4.6
(.181)
7.5
(.295)
2.4
(.094)
2.3
(.091)
0.9
(.035)
3 PLCS.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
 PEC06 – 6 mm Incremental Micro Encoder
Packaging Specifications
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
330
(12.99)
DIA.
4.00
(.157)
7.40
(.291)
12.00
(.472)
1.75
(.069)
16.00
(.630)
22
(.866)
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
QTY: 600 PCS PER REEL
REV� 07/25
Specifications are subject to change without notice.